

<b>Division 12 - Lincoln County</b> Removal of Concrete, Pavement, Placement of Base Course & Resurfacing WBS: 43540 SR 1405 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday February 12, 2013					Trull		Blythe Construction		Midstate		Maymead		JT Russell		Country Boy	
LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	SP	Removal of Existing Conc Pvmt (Pvmt Repair)	350	SY	\$13.80	\$4,830.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$35.00	\$12,250.00	\$45.00	\$15,750.00	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$94.95	\$33,232.50
3	610	ACSC Type B 25.0B	125	TON	\$76.00	\$9,500.00	\$85.00	\$10,625.00	\$90.00	\$11,250.00	\$60.00	\$7,500.00	\$137.00	\$17,125.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00
4	610	ACSC Type S 9.5B	438	TON	\$56.00	\$24,528.00	\$60.00	\$26,280.00	\$54.75	\$23,980.50	\$52.50	\$22,995.00	\$44.00	\$19,272.00	\$54.00	\$23,652.00
5	610	ACSC Type S 9.5B (Leveling Course)	75	TON	\$56.00	\$4,200.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$52.50	\$3,937.50	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$54.00	\$4,050.00
6	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	37	TON	\$600.00	\$22,200.00	\$600.00	\$22,200.00	\$595.00	\$22,015.00	\$580.00	\$21,460.00	\$603.00	\$22,311.00	\$600.00	\$22,200.00
7	SP	Adj of Manhole	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$860.00	\$3,440.00
8	SP	Adj of Valve or Meter Box	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$515.00	\$515.00
9	858	Adj of Drop Inlet	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$840.00	\$840.00
10	SP	Retrofit Existing Curb Ramps	7	EA	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$770.00	\$5,390.00	\$1,150.00	\$8,050.00	\$950.00	\$6,650.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00	\$1,414.00	\$9,898.00
11	840	Steel Frame w/ Grate, Std. 840.37	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$785.00	\$785.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
12	SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00
13	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Line 4", 120 mils	1325	LF	\$0.75	\$993.75	\$0.78	\$1,033.50	\$0.95	\$1,258.75	\$1.60	\$2,120.00	\$1.20	\$1,590.00	\$0.68	\$901.00
14	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Line 4", 90 mils	1500	LF	\$0.75	\$1,125.00	\$0.78	\$1,170.00	\$0.88	\$1,320.00	\$1.45	\$2,175.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.65	\$975.00
15	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Line 8", 120 mils	65	LF	\$2.10	\$136.50	\$2.00	\$130.00	\$2.75	\$178.75	\$3.75	\$243.75	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$2.25	\$146.25
16	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Line 24", 120 mils	175	LF	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$11.75	\$2,056.25	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$9.00	\$1,575.00	\$6.75	\$1,181.25
17	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Symbols, 90 mils (arrow)	1	EA	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$132.88	\$132.88
18	1253	Snowplowable Pvmt Marker	15	EA	\$210.00	\$3,150.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00
					<b>\$92,393.25</b> Trull		<b>\$101,873.50</b> Blythe Construction		<b>\$102,009.25</b> Midstate		<b>\$102,581.25</b> Maymead		<b>\$127,333.00</b> JT Russell		<b>\$143,888.88</b> Country Boy	